
RECESS & LUNCH ITEMS
Bolognaise Pasta Bake $5.00
Butter Chicken with Rice $5.00
Caesar Salad (Term 1 & 4 only) $4.50
Cheese & Spinach Roll $4.00
Chicken Cup Noodle $3.50
Chilli Chicken Burger $5.50
Croissant - Ham & Cheese $3.50
Croissant - Plain $2.00
Dim Sim $1.00
Focaccia $5.50
Fruit Salad (Term 1 & 4 only) $4.00
Hot Dog $3.50
Meat Pie $4.00
Nachos $4.50
Pizza $4.00
Pork Rib Roll $4.50
Rolls - any filling $4.00
Sandwiches - any filling $4.00
Sausage Roll $3.50
Shepherds Pie $4.00
Sushi Roll (Friday Term 1 & 4 only) $2.50
Toastie $4.50
Vegetable Pastie $4.00
Wraps - any filling (Half) $3.00

SLICES & SWEET TREATS
Apple Cake $3.00
Banana Bread $2.50
Choc Chip Cookies $2.50
Chocolate Truffles $1.00
Muffins & Slices $3.00
Oaty Slice $1.00

ICY POLES & ICE CREAMS

Cyclone $2.00
Frozen Yoghurt $2.00
Icy Twist $1.50
Paddlepop $2.00
Zooper Dooper $0.80

COLD DRINKS
Big M $3.80
Dare Iced Coffee $3.50
Fruit Juice - Emma Toms $3.60
Gatorade $3.80
Iced Tea Liptons $3.80
Soft Drink Cans $2.50
Up & Go $2.50
Water $2.00

BARISTA BEVERAGES *
Assorted Teas $3.50
Chai Latte - large $4.00
Chai Latte - small $3.50
Hot Chocolate - large $4.00
Hot Chocolate - small $3.50
Large Coffee (Staff Only) $4.00
Small Coffee (Staff Only) $3.50
* BYO cup - think of the environment - save 50c
* Note: we have most types of milk including
   Soy - Add 50c

September 2019

EFT AVAILABLE
Minimum EFT $3.50

BURWOOD CANTEEN MENU

RECESS & LUNCH ITEMS
Bolognaise Pasta Bake $5.00
Butter Chicken with Rice $5.00
Caesar Salad (Term 1 & 4 only) $4.50
Cheese & Spinach Roll $4.00
Chicken Cup Noodle $3.50
Chilli Chicken Burger $5.50
Croissant - Ham & Cheese $3.50
Croissant - Plain $2.00
Dim Sim $1.00
Focaccia $5.50
Fruit Salad (Term 1 & 4 only) $4.00
Hot Dog $3.50
Meat Pie $4.00
Nachos $4.50
Pizza $4.00
Pork Rib Roll $4.50
Rolls - any filling $4.00
Sandwiches - any filling $4.00
Sausage Roll $3.50
Shepherds Pie $4.00
Sushi Roll (Friday Term 1 & 4 only) $2.50
Toastie $4.50
Vegetable Pastie $4.00
Wraps - any filling (Half) $3.00

SLICES & SWEET TREATS
Apple Cake $3.00
Banana Bread $2.50
Choc Chip Cookies $2.50
Chocolate Truffles $1.00
Muffins & Slices $3.00
Oaty Slice $1.00

ICY POLES & ICE CREAMS

Cyclone $2.00
Frozen Yoghurt $2.00
Icy Twist $1.50
Paddlepop $2.00
Zooper Dooper $0.80

COLD DRINKS
Big M $3.80
Dare Iced Coffee $3.50
Fruit Juice - Emma Toms $3.60
Gatorade $3.80
Iced Tea Liptons $3.80
Soft Drink Cans $2.50
Up & Go $2.50
Water $2.00

BARISTA BEVERAGES *
Assorted Teas $3.50
Chai Latte - large $4.00
Chai Latte - small $3.50
Hot Chocolate - large $4.00
Hot Chocolate - small $3.50
Large Coffee (Staff Only) $4.00
Small Coffee (Staff Only) $3.50
* BYO cup - think of the environment - save 50c
* Note: we have most types of milk including
   Soy - Add 50c

September 2019

EFT AVAILABLE
Minimum EFT $3.50

BURWOOD CANTEEN MENU

Bolognaise Pasta Bake
Butter Chicken with Rice
Caesar Salad (Term 1 & 4 only)

Cheese & Spinach Roll
Chicken Cup Noodle Soup
Chilli Chicken Burger
Croissant - Ham & Cheese
Croissant - Plain
Dim Sim
Focaccia
Fruit Salad (Term 1 & 4 only)

Hot Dog
Meat Pie
Nachos
Pizza
Pork Rib Roll
Rolls - Any filling
Sandwiches - Any filling
Sausage Roll
Shepherds Pie
Sushi Roll (Friday Term 1 & 4 only)

Toastie
Vegetable Pastie
Wraps - Any filling (Half)

Big M
Dare Iced Coffee
Fruit Juice - Emma Toms
Gatorade
Iced Tea Liptons
Soft Drink Cans
Up & Go
Water

Cyclone
Frozen Yoghurt 
Icy Twist
Paddlepop
Zooper Dooper

Assorted Teas
Chai Latte - Large 
Chai Latte - Small
Hot Chocolate - Large
Hot Chocolate - Small
Large Coffee (senior students only)

Small Coffee (senior students only)

* BYO cup - think of the environment - save 50c

* Note: we have most types of milk including 
Soy, Oat & Lactose free - Add 50c

Apple Cake
Banana Bread
Choc Chip Cookies
Chocolate Truffles
Muffins & Slices
Oaty Slice 

$5.00
$5.00
$4.50
$4.00
$3.50
$5.50
$3.50
$2.00
$1.00
$5.50
$4.00
$3.50
$4.00
$4.50
$4.00
$4.50
$4.00
$4.00
$3.50
$4.00
$2.50
$4.50
$4.00
$3.00

$3.80
$3.50
$3.60
$3.80
$3.80
$2.50
$2.50
$2.00

$2.50
$2.50
$2.00
$2.00
$0.80

$3.50
$4.00
$3.50
$4.00
$3.50
$4.00
$3.50

$3.00
$2.50
$2.50
$1.00
$3.00
$1.00

RECESS & LUNCH ITEMS COLD DRINKS

ICE CREAMS

BARISTA BEVERAGES *

SLICES & SWEET TREATS


