BURWOOD CANTEEN MENU

RECESS & LUNCH ITEMS

	+
Bolognaise Pasta Bake	\$5.00
Butter Chicken with Rice	\$5.00
Caesar Salad (Term 1 & 4 only)	\$4.50
Cheese & Spinach Roll	\$4.00
Chicken Cup Noodle Soup	\$3.50
Chilli Chicken Burger	\$5.50
Croissant - Ham & Cheese	\$3.50
Croissant - Plain	\$2.00
Dim Sim	\$1.00
Focaccia	\$5.50
Fruit Salad (Term 1 & 4 only)	\$4.00
Hot Dog	\$3.50
Meat Pie	\$4.00
Nachos	\$4.50
Pizza	\$4.00
Pork Rib Roll	\$4.50
Rolls - Any filling	\$4.00
Sandwiches - Any filling	\$4.00
Sausage Roll	\$3.50
Shepherds Pie	\$4.00
Sushi Roll (Friday Term 1 & 4 only)	\$2.50
Toastie	\$4.50
Vegetable Pastie	\$4.00
Wraps - Any filling (Half)	\$3.00

COLD DRINKS

Big M	\$3.80
Dare Iced Coffee	\$3.50
Fruit Juice - Emma Toms	\$3.60
Gatorade	\$3.80
Iced Tea Liptons	\$3.80
Soft Drink Cans	\$2.50
Up & Go	\$2.50
Water	\$2.00

BARISTA BEVERAGES *

Assorted Teas	\$3.50
Chai Latte - Large	\$4.00
Chai Latte - Small	\$3.50
Hot Chocolate - Large	\$4.00
Hot Chocolate - Small	\$3.50
Large Coffee (senior students only)	\$4.00
Small Coffee (senior students only)	\$3.50
* DVO sup think of the environment save FOs	

* BYO cup - think of the environment - save 50c

* Note: we have most types of milk including Soy, Oat & Lactose free - Add 50c

> EFT AVAILABLE Minimum EFT \$3.50





SLICES & SWEET TREATS

Apple Cake	\$3.00
Banana Bread	\$2.50
Choc Chip Cookies	\$2.50
Chocolate Truffles	\$1.00
Muffins & Slices	\$3.00
Oaty Slice	\$1.00

ICE CREAMS

Cyclone	\$2.50
Frozen Yoghurt	\$2.50
Icy Twist	\$2.00
Paddlepop	\$2.00
Zooper Dooper	\$0.80